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Confidential Application
 Applications should be filled out in their entirety.  All applicants must be currently enrolled in grades 10th-12th.  All applicants must have a letter of recommendation from their teacher of their choice emailed to phsambassadors@live.com. 
Applications should be returned to Mrs. Powell’s room, Room 315 in the sophomore hall.
Only completed forms will be considered. 
Please print legibly.

Personal Information

Name:_________________________________________________ 
Home Phone:________________________________ Cell Phone:________________________________

Email address:_________________________________________________________________________

Date of Birth:_________________________________________________________________________

Please list your current schedule and teachers.
	Period
	Class
	Teacher

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	


Why are you interested in being a part of Student Ambassadors? Use as much space as needed.
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
What are three words that you would use to describe yourself?
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Organizations and Activities

Please list school, volunteer, religious, social, athletic, or other activities or organizations in which you are involved.
Organization/Activity



Year


Involvement/Responsibility
________________________________
        __________
________________________________

________________________________ 
        __________
________________________________

________________________________
        __________
________________________________
________________________________
        __________
________________________________

________________________________
        __________
________________________________

Selected applicants must attend a scheduled training session to become an active member.  Student Ambassadors will occasionally require a time commitment, such as tours, meetings, and various projects, outside normal school hours. Signing this application confirms you understand this commitment and will be actively involved in the club.

Signature of Applicant:____________________________________ Date:_________________________
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